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Alphabetical Order  
#0-A 
 

Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

1931 83th Anniversary St Lucia English 8 

1931 84th Anniversary St Lucia English 8 

1931 85th Anniversary St Lucia English 8 

A1710 La Perle Martinique French 5 

A1710 Renaissance Martinique French 8 

Abelha Organic Cachaça Brazil Cachaça 3 

Abuelo Anejo Panama Spanish 3 

Abuelo Anejo Panama Spanish 2,5 

Abuelo Anejo 7yr Panama Spanish 3 

Abuelo XV Cognac Cask Finish Panama Spanish 8 

Abuelo XV Oloroso Sherry Cask Finish Panama Spanish 6,5 

Admiral Rodney Extra Old St Lucia English 6 

Admiral Rodney HMS Formidable St Lucia English 5,5 

Admiral Rodney HMS Princessa St Lucia English 4 

Admiral Rodney HMS Royal Oak St Lucia English 4,5 

Angostura 1787 Trinidad English 8 

Angostura 1824 Trinidad English 5,5 

Angostura 1919 Trinidad English 3,5 

Angostura No.1 2017 Trinidad English 11 

Angostura No.1 2019 Trinidad English 6 

Appleton 12yr Jamaica English 3,5 

Appleton Joy Jamaica English 25 
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Alphabetical Order  
B 
 

Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

Bacardi Superior 1909 Heritage Limited Edition Mexico Spanish 4 

Banks 5 Islands Blend Blend 4,5 

Barbancourt 15yr Haiti  6 

Barbancourt 8 Ans Haïti  4 

Barcelo Anejo Dominican Republic Spanish 2 

Barcelo Imperial Dominican Republic Spanish 3 

Beach House Spiced Mauritius Spiced 3 

Bielle Canne Grise Marie Galante French 5 

Blackadder 1992 Single Cask - Islay Finish Guyana English 18 

Bologne Black Cane Guadeloupe French 4 

Brugal 1888 Dominican Republic Spanish 4,5 

Brugal Anejo Dominican Republic Spanish 3 

Brugal XV Dominican Republic Spanish 3,5 
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Alphabetical Order  
C 
 

Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

Cadenhead Single Cask The Drifter Jamaica 9y Jamaica English 8 

Caña Brava 3y Panama Spanish 3,5 

Caney Anejo Centuria Cuba Spanish 2,5 

Caney Blanco Cuba Spanish 2,5 

Caroni 12y Trinidad English 8 

Caroni 15yr Trinidad English 11 

Caroni 18yr Trinidad English 15 

Caroni Millenium 2000 Trinidad English 50 

Caroni Navy Rum Trinidad English 27 

Chairman's Reserve Forgotten Casks St Lucia English 4 

Chairman's Reserve Original St Lucia English 3 

Cihuatan 8y Solera El Salvador Spanish 3,5 

Clément Blanc 40% Martinique French 2,5 

Clément Canne Bleu 2015 Martinique French 3,5 

Clément Hors d'Age Martinique French 4,5 

Clément Select Barrel Martinique French 3,5 

Clément Single Cask Bourbon 8y Martinique French 6 

Clément VSOP Martinique French 4 

Cockspur 12 Barbados English 4 

Compagnie Des Indes Caraïbes Blend English 3,5 

Compagnie Des Indes Latino Blend Spanish 4 

Cruzan Aged Light Rum St Croix English 3 

Cruzan Clipper St Croix English 4 

Cruzan Dark St Croix English 4 

Cruzan Single Barrel St Croix English 5 

Cubaney 25y solera Dominican Republic Spanish 6 

Cubay Extra Viejo Cuba Spanish 8 
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Alphabetical Order  
D-E 

Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

Damoiseau 8yr Guadeloupe French 6 

Damoiseau VO Guadeloupe French 3,5 

Dark Matter Spiced Rum Scotland Spiced 3 

Depaz Vieux Martinique French 4,5 

Depaz Vieux Martinique French 4,5 

Dictador 12y Solera Colombia Spanish 3,5 

Dictador 20yr Solera Colombia Spanish 5,5 

Dictador Claro 100 Months Colombia Spanish 3 

Dictador XO Insolent Colombia Spanish 8 

Dictador XO Perpetual Colombia Spanish 8 

Dillon Dark Martinique French 3 

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Venezuela Spanish 4,5 

Don Q Cristal Puerto Rico Spanish 2 

Doorly's 12yr Barbados English 6 

Doorly's 5yr Barbados English 2,5 

Doorly's XO Barbados English 3 

Dos Maderas 5 + 3 Blend Blend 3 

Dos Maderas 5 + 5 Blend Blend 4 

Dzama 15yr Madagascar Spanish 21,5 

Edmundo Dantes Ron Extra Anejo Reserva Especial 15 anos Cuba Spanish 9,5 

El Dorado 12yr Guyana English 3,5 

El Dorado 15yr Guyana English 4,5 

El Dorado 21yr Guyana English 7,5 

El Dorado Enmore 1993 Guyana English 14,5 

El Dorado Port Mourant 1999 Guyana English 20 

El Dorado Versailles 2002 Guyana English 17 
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Alphabetical Order  
F-K 

Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

Flying Dutchman Premium Dark The Netherlands  3 

Flying Dutchman Premium Dark PX The Netherlands  4 

Foursquare Distillery 2004 Barbados English 8 

Foursquare Distillery 2005 Barbados English 8 

Foursquare Distillery 2007 Barbados English 8 

Foursquare Distillery Criterion Barbados English 14 

Foursquare Distillery Dominus Barbados English 8 

Foursquare Distillery Empery Barbados English 8 

Foursquare Distillery Hereditas Barbados English 12 

Foursquare Distillery Patrimonio Barbados English 19 

Foursquare Distillery Premise Barbados English 8 

Foursquare Distillery Spiced Barbados Spiced 3 

Foursquare Distillery Zinfandel Barbados English 5 

JM Armagnac Cask Finish Martinique French 6 

JM Blanc 50% Martinique French 3,5 

JM Millesime 2003 Martinique French 10 

JM XO Martinique French 4 

Karukera Vieux Guadeloupe French 5 

Kraken Black Spiced Blend Spiced 3 
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Alphabetical Order  
L-M 
 

Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

La Mauny Ambré Martinique French 3,5 

La Mauny Spiced Martinique Spiced 3,5 

La Mauny XO Martinique French 6 

Lazy Dodo  Mauritius English 3,5 

Legendario Anejo Cuba Spanish 3 

Legendario Ron Dorado Cuba Spanish 2,5 

Lemonhart 151 Guyana English 5 

Lost Spirits Navy Style USA English 8 

Magnífica de Faria Tradicional Brazil Cachaça 3,5 

Malecon 13y Panama Spanish 5 

Matusalem Solera 15 anos Cuba Spanish 3,5 

Meermaid Infused Overproof Blend Spiced 4 

Mezan Guyana 2005 Guyana English 5 

Mezan Jamaica XO Jamaica English 3,5 

Mezan Trinidad 1996 Trinidad English 6 

Mhoba High Ester South-Africa English 5 

Mhoba Pineapple South-Africa English 5 

Mhoba Strand 101 South-Africa English 5 

Mhoba White South-Africa English 5 

Millonario XO Peru Spanish 8 

Mount Gay 1703 Barbados English 11 

Mount Gay Black Barrel Barbados English 3,5 

Mount Gay XO Barbados English 4 

Myer's Rum Original Dark Jamaica English 2 
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Alphabetical Order  
N-O 

Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

The Nectar of the 
Daily Drams Uitvlugt 27yr Single Cask Guyana English 14 

Neisson l'Esprit Martinique French 5,5 

Neisson Profil 105 Martinique French 6 

Neisson Profil 107 Martinique French 6 

New Grove 5yr Mauritius English 3,5 

New Grove 8yr Mauritius English 4,5 

New Grove 8yr Acacia Finish Mauritius English 6 

New Grove 8yr Merisier Finish Mauritius English 6 

New Grove 8yr Moscatel Finish Mauritius English 6 

New Grove Dark Mauritius English 2 

New Grove Oak Aged Mauritius English 2,5 

New Grove Single Cask 2009 Mauritius English 9 

Old Monk 7yr India  3 

Our Rum & Spirits Our Blend Blend Blend 5 
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Alphabetical Order  
P-Q 

Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

Paranubes Oaxaca Aguardiente de Caña Mexico Aguardiente 5 

Pere Labat Blanc 59° Marie Galante French 3,5 

Plantation 3 Stars Blend English 2 

Plantation Barbados 5y Barbados English 2,5 

Plantation Barbados XO Barbados English 5 

Plantation Grenada 2004 Grenada Spanish 4 

Plantation Guyana 1999 Guyana English 5 

Plantation Guyana 2005 Guyana English 4 

Plantation Jamaica 2001 Jamaica English 4 

Plantation Jamaica 2002 Jamaica English 4 

Plantation Original Dark Blend English 2,5 

Plantation Single Cask Den Hoorn Barbados 12y Barbados English 6 

Plantation 
Single Cask The Drifter Haiti 2010  
Cognac Finish Haiti   5,5 

Plantation 
Single Cask The Drifter Multi Island  
Peaty Arran Finish Blend English 7 

Plantation 
Single Cask The Drifter Peru  
Rye Whisky Finish Peru Spanish 6,5 

Plantation 
Single Cask The Nectar Jamaica & Guyana 
1991 Blend English 11 

Plantation 
Single Cask The Nectar Trinidad  
1997-2001-2003 Trinidad English 10 

Plantation Single Cask The Nectar Trinidad 25yr  Trinidad English 10 

Plantation Single Cask Trailer Happiness 2013   15 

Plantation Single Cask Trailer Happiness Belize 2014 Belize Spanish 14 

Plantation St Lucia 2004 St Lucia English 5 

Plantation Xaymaca Jamaica English 3 

Plantation  O.F.T.D. Blend English 3 

Presidente Marti 19y Solera Dominican Republic Spanish 4,5 

Pusser's 15yr British Virgin Islands English 5,5 

Pusser's Gunpowder Strength British Virgin Islands English 3,5 

Pusser's Original Admiralty  British Virgin Islands English 3 
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Alphabetical Order  
R-S 

Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

Rasta Morris Bielle 6yr Marie Galante French 7 

Rasta Morris Bielle 8yr Marie Galante French 9 

Rasta Morris Bielle Vieux Marie Galante French 5 

Rasta Morris Foursquare 13yr Barbados English 13 

Rasta Morris Maman Brigitte Blend English 3,5 

Rational Spirits Cuban Inspired Rum USA Spanish 5 

Rational Spirits Santeria USA English 5 

Reykjavik Rum Reykjavik Rum Iceland  2 

Riviere du Mat XO Réunion French 5 

RL Seale's 10y Barbados English 4 

Ron de Jeremy Spiced Blend Spiced 3 

Rubbens Black River Martinique English 2 

Rum Nation Caroni 1998 Batch 2 Trinidad English 10 

Rum Nation Demerara No 14 Guyana English 4 

Rum Nation Demerara Release 2014 Guyana English 3,5 

Rum Nation Panama 18yr Panama Spanish 5 

Rum Nation Panama 21y Panama Spanish 7,5 

Rum Nation Peru 8yr Peru Spanish 3,5 

Rum Nation Trinidad 5y Trinidad English 4 

Saint James 12yr Martinique French 7 

Saint James 15y Martinique French 9 

Saint James 7y Martinique French 4,5 

Saint James Blanc Martinique French 2 

Saint James Fleur de Canne Martinique French 3,5 

Saint James Vieux Martinique French 3,5 

Santa Teresa 1796 Venezuela Spanish 4 

Savanna Créol 52 Réunion French 4 

Smith & Cross Overproof Jamaica English 3 

St. Nicholas Abbey 12y Barbados English 16 

The Rum Cask Diamond Distillery 13yr Guyana English 13 
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Alphabetical Order  
T-V 

Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

Tiki Lovers Dark Blend Blend 3 

Tres Hombres 21yr Solera Dominican Republic Spanish 8 

Trois Rivieres 355 Martinique French 3,5 

Trois Rivieres 12 Ans Martinique French 11 

Trois Rivieres 2001 Single Cask Martinique French 11 

Trois Rivieres 5 ans Martinique French 5 

Trois Rivieres Ambré Martinique French 2,5 

Trois Rivieres Ambré Foudre de Chène Martinique French 3 

Trois Rivieres Blanc 50% Martinique French 3,5 

Trois Rivieres Cuvée de l'Océan Martinique French 3 

Trois Rivieres Cuvee du Moulin Martinique French 4 

Trois Rivieres Double Wood Martinique French 3 

Trois Rivieres Millesime 1995 Martinique French 9 

Trois Rivieres Millesime 2006 Single Cask Martinique French 12 

Trois Rivieres Triple Millisimé Martinique French 6 

Trois Rivieres Vieux de l'Ocean Martinique French 4,5 

Trois Rivieres VSOP Martinique French 4 

Velier Cambridge 2005 Jamaica English 14 

Velier Clairin Casimir Haiti Clairin 4,5 

Velier Clairin Communal Haiti Clairin 3,5 

Velier Clairin Sajous Haiti Clairin 4,5 

Velier Clairin Vaval Haiti Clairin 4,5 

Velier Hampden 2010 Jamaica English 10 

Velier Last Ward 2007 Barbados English 9 

Velier Long Pond 2005 Jamaica English 14 

Velier Monymusk 2010 Jamaica English 11 

Velier Royal Navy Blend English 10 

Velier Vale Royal 2006 Jamaica English 12 

Velier Veritas Blend English 2,5 

Vizcaya VXOP cask 21 Dominican Republic Spanish 6 
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Alphabetical Order  
W-Z 

Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

The Whisky Exchange 
& The Nectar Caroni 15yr Trinidad English 15 

The Whisky Exchange 
& The Nectar The Unknown 24yr Trinidad English 15 

The Whisky Exchange 
& The Nectar Uitvlugt 14yr Guyana English 15 

William Hinton 6 Anos Portugal French 5,5 

William Hinton Edicão Limitada 2017 Portugal French 5 

William Hinton White Portugal French 2,5 

World's End Dark Spiced Blend Spiced 3,5 

World's End Dry Spiced Blend Spiced 3,5 

World's End Tiki Spiced Blend Spiced 3,5 

Worthy Park Rum-Bar White Overproof Jamaica English 3 

XM 10y Guyana English 4,5 

XM 12yr Guyana English 5 

Ypióca Crystal Brazil Cachaça 2,5 

Ypióca Ouro Brazil Cachaça 2,5 

Zacapa 15yr Guatemala Spanish 4 

Zacapa Edicion Negra Guatemala Spanish 7,5 

Zacapa Reserva Limitada 2014 Guatemala Spanish 7,5 

Zacapa XO Guatemala Spanish 10 
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Order by Style 
English 
English rums have been traditionally imported from their colonies in the Caribbean and blended 
for aging and bottling. Molasses played a big part in the production and export throughout New 
England and ports of West Africa. The general style is produced is traditional distilled from 
molasses, dark, spiced, and aromatic. 
 
 

Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

1931 83th Anniversary St Lucia English 8 

1931 84th Anniversary St Lucia English 8 

1931 85th Anniversary St Lucia English 8 

Admiral Rodney Extra Old St Lucia English 6 

Admiral Rodney HMS Formidable St Lucia English 5,5 

Admiral Rodney HMS Princessa St Lucia English 4 

Admiral Rodney HMS Royal Oak St Lucia English 4,5 

Angostura 1787 Trinidad English 8 

Angostura 1824 Trinidad English 5,5 

Angostura 1919 Trinidad English 3,5 

Angostura No.1 2017 Trinidad English 11 

Angostura No.1 2019 Trinidad English 6 

Appleton 12yr Jamaica English 3,5 

Appleton Joy Jamaica English 25 

Blackadder 1992 Single Cask - Islay Finish Guyana English 18 

Cadenhead Single Cask The Drifter Jamaica 9y Jamaica English 8 

Caroni 12y Trinidad English 8 

Caroni 15yr Trinidad English 11 

Caroni 18yr Trinidad English 15 

Caroni Millenium 2000 Trinidad English 50 

Caroni Navy Rum Trinidad English 27 

Chairman's Reserve Forgotten Casks St Lucia English 4 

Chairman's Reserve Original St Lucia English 3 

Cockspur 12 Barbados English 4 

Compagnie Des Indes Caraïbes Blend English 3,5 

Cruzan Aged Light Rum St Croix English 3 

Cruzan Clipper St Croix English 4 
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Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

Cruzan Single Barrel St Croix English 5 

Doorly's 12yr Barbados English 6 

Doorly's 5yr Barbados English 2,5 

Doorly's XO Barbados English 3 

El Dorado 12yr Guyana English 3,5 

El Dorado 15yr Guyana English 4,5 

El Dorado 21yr Guyana English 7,5 

El Dorado Enmore 1993 Guyana English 14,5 

El Dorado Port Mourant 1999 Guyana English 20 

El Dorado Versailles 2002 Guyana English 17 

Elements 8 Gold St Lucia English 4,5 

Elements 8 Platinum St Lucia English 4,5 

English Harbour 5y Antigua English 3,5 

Foursquare Distillery 2004 Barbados English 8 

Foursquare Distillery 2005 Barbados English 8 

Foursquare Distillery 2007 Barbados English 8 

Foursquare Distillery Criterion Barbados English 14 

Foursquare Distillery Dominus Barbados English 8 

Foursquare Distillery Empery Barbados English 8 

Foursquare Distillery Hereditas Barbados English 12 

Foursquare Distillery Patrimonio Barbados English 19 

Foursquare Distillery Premise Barbados English 8 

Foursquare Distillery Zinfandel Barbados English 5 

Gold of Mauritius Dark Mauritius English 4 

Goslings Family Reserve Bermuda English 4,5 

Hampden Estate Pure Single Jamaican Jamaica English 6 

Hampden Estate Pure Single Jamaican Overproof Jamaica English 8 

Hampden Estate Rum Fire Jamaica English 4 

Lazy Dodo  Mauritius English 3,5 

Lemonhart 151 Guyana English 5 

Lost Spirits Navy Style USA English 8 

Mezan Guyana 2005 Guyana English 5 

Mezan Jamaica XO Jamaica English 3,5 

Mezan Trinidad 1996 Trinidad English 6 
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Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

Mhoba Pineapple South-Africa English 5 

Mhoba Strand 101 South-Africa English 5 

Mhoba White South-Africa English 5 

Mount Gay 1703 Barbados English 11 

Mount Gay Black Barrel Barbados English 3,5 

Mount Gay XO Barbados English 4 

Myer's Rum Original Dark Jamaica English 2 

New Grove 5yr Mauritius English 3,5 

New Grove 8yr Mauritius English 4,5 

New Grove 8yr Acacia Finish Mauritius English 6 

New Grove 8yr Merisier Finish Mauritius English 6 

New Grove 8yr Moscatel Finish Mauritius English 6 

New Grove Dark Mauritius English 2 

New Grove Oak Aged Mauritius English 2,5 

New Grove Single Cask 2009 Mauritius English 9 

Plantation 3 Stars Blend English 2 

Plantation Barbados 5y Barbados English 2,5 

Plantation Barbados XO Barbados English 5 

Plantation Guyana 1999 Guyana English 5 

Plantation Guyana 2005 Guyana English 4 

Plantation Jamaica 2001 Jamaica English 4 

Plantation Jamaica 2002 Jamaica English 4 

Plantation Original Dark Blend English 2,5 

Plantation Single Cask Den Hoorn Barbados 12y Barbados English 6 

Plantation 
Single Cask The Drifter Multi Island Peaty 
Arran Finish Blend English 7 

Plantation 
Single Cask The Nectar Jamaica & Guyana 
1991 Blend English 11 

Plantation 
Single Cask The Nectar Trinidad 1997-2001-
2003 Trinidad English 10 

Plantation Single Cask The Nectar Trinidad 25yr  Trinidad English 10 

Plantation St Lucia 2004 St Lucia English 5 

Plantation Xaymaca Jamaica English 3 

Plantation  O.F.T.D. Blend English 3 

Pusser's 15yr British Virgin Islands English 5,5 

Pusser's Gunpowder Strength British Virgin Islands English 3,5 
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Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

Rasta Morris Foursquare 13yr Barbados English 13 

Rasta Morris Maman Brigitte Blend English 3,5 

Rational Spirits Santeria USA English 5 

RL Seale's 10y Barbados English 4 

Rubbens Black River Martinique English 2 

Rum Nation Caroni 1998 Batch 2 Trinidad English 10 

Rum Nation Demerara No 14 Guyana English 4 

Rum Nation Demerara Release 2014 Guyana English 3,5 

Rum Nation Trinidad 5y Trinidad English 4 

Smith & Cross Overproof Jamaica English 3 

St. Nicholas Abbey 12y Barbados English 16 

The Nectar of the 
Daily Drams Uitvlugt 27yr Single Cask Guyana English 14 

The Rum Cask Diamond Distillery 13yr Guyana English 13 

The Whisky Exchange 
& The Nectar Caroni 15yr Trinidad English 15 

The Whisky Exchange 
& The Nectar The Unknown 24yr Trinidad English 15 

The Whisky Exchange 
& The Nectar Uitvlugt 14yr Guyana English 15 

Velier Cambridge 2005 Jamaica English 14 

Velier Hampden 2010 Jamaica English 10 

Velier Last Ward 2007 Barbados English 9 

Velier Long Pond 2005 Jamaica English 14 

Velier Monymusk 2010 Jamaica English 11 

Velier Royal Navy Blend English 10 

Velier Vale Royal 2006 Jamaica English 12 

Velier Veritas Blend English 2,5 

Worthy Park Rum-Bar White Overproof Jamaica English 3 

XM 10y Guyana English 4,5 

XM 12yr Guyana English 5 
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Order by Style 
French 
French Rhum or Rhum agricole is predominately produced from sugar cane juice in French-
speaking countries and territories. Column distilled, the agricole style has a fruity nose and 
relatively dry mouthfeel, with more vegetal tones. Cognac and Armagnac barrels may be 
used for aging these rhums. 
 

Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

A1710 La Perle Martinique French 5 

A1710 Renaissance Martinique French 8 

Bielle Canne Grise Marie Galante French 5 

Bologne Black Cane Guadeloupe French 4 

Clément Blanc 40% Martinique French 2,5 

Clément Canne Bleu 2015 Martinique French 3,5 

Clément Hors d'Age Martinique French 4,5 

Clément Select Barrel Martinique French 3,5 

Clément Single Cask Bourbon 8y Martinique French 6 

Clément VSOP Martinique French 4 

Damoiseau 8yr Guadeloupe French 6 

Damoiseau VO Guadeloupe French 3,5 

Depaz Vieux Martinique French 4,5 

Depaz Vieux Martinique French 4,5 

Dillon Dark Martinique French 3 

HSE 2002 Islay Finish Martinique French 9 

HSE Black Sheriff Martinique French 5 

HSE Vieux Martinique French 3,5 

JM Armagnac Cask Finish Martinique French 6 

JM Blanc 50% Martinique French 3,5 

JM Millesime 2003 Martinique French 10 

JM XO Martinique French 4 

Karukera Vieux Guadeloupe French 5 

La Mauny Ambré Martinique French 3,5 

La Mauny XO Martinique French 6 

Neisson Extra Vieux Martinique French 6,5 

Neisson l'Esprit Martinique French 5,5 

Neisson Profil 105 Martinique French 6 
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Neisson Profil 107 Martinique French 6 

Pere Labat Blanc 59° Marie Galante French 3,5 

Rasta Morris Bielle 6yr Marie Galante French 7 

Rasta Morris Bielle 8yr Marie Galante French 9 

Rasta Morris Bielle Vieux Marie Galante French 5 

Riviere du Mat XO Réunion French 5 

Saint James 12yr Martinique French 7 

Saint James 15y Martinique French 9 

Saint James 7y Martinique French 4,5 

Saint James Blanc Martinique French 2 

Saint James Fleur de Canne Martinique French 3,5 

Saint James Vieux Martinique French 3,5 

Savanna Créol 52 Réunion French 4 

Trois Rivieres 355 Martinique French 3,5 

Trois Rivieres 12 Ans Martinique French 11 

Trois Rivieres 2001 Single Cask Martinique French 11 

Trois Rivieres 5 ans Martinique French 5 

Trois Rivieres Ambré Martinique French 2,5 

Trois Rivieres Ambré Foudre de Chène Martinique French 3 

Trois Rivieres Blanc 50% Martinique French 3,5 

Trois Rivieres Cuvée de l'Océan Martinique French 3 

Trois Rivieres Cuvee du Moulin Martinique French 4 

Trois Rivieres Double Wood Martinique French 3 

Trois Rivieres Millesime 1995 Martinique French 9 

Trois Rivieres Millesime 2006 Single Cask Martinique French 12 

Trois Rivieres Triple Millisimé Martinique French 6 

Trois Rivieres Vieux de l'Ocean Martinique French 4,5 

Trois Rivieres VSOP Martinique French 4 

William Hinton 6 Anos Portugal French 5,5 

William Hinton Edicão Limitada 2017 Portugal French 5 

William Hinton White Portugal French 2,5 
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Order by Style 
Spanish 
Spanish-style rum or ron are typically lighter with a more rectified taste. Also produced with 
molasses, the styles can vary from light-bodied to oily, round and complex with age. 
 

Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

Abuelo Anejo Panama Spanish 3 

Abuelo Anejo Panama Spanish 2,5 

Abuelo Anejo 7yr Panama Spanish 3 

Abuelo XV Cognac Cask Finish Panama Spanish 8 

Abuelo XV Oloroso Sherry Cask Finish Panama Spanish 6,5 

Bacardi Superior 1909 Heritage Limited Edition Mexico Spanish 4 

Barcelo Anejo Dominican Republic Spanish 2 

Barcelo Imperial Dominican Republic Spanish 3 

Brugal 1888 Dominican Republic Spanish 4,5 

Brugal Anejo Dominican Republic Spanish 3 

Brugal XV Dominican Republic Spanish 3,5 

Caña Brava 3y Panama Spanish 3,5 

Caney Anejo Centuria Cuba Spanish 2,5 

Caney Blanco Cuba Spanish 2,5 

Cihuatan 8y Solera El Salvador Spanish 3,5 

Compagnie Des 
Indes Latino Blend Spanish 4 

Cubaney 25y solera Dominican Republic Spanish 6 

Cubay Extra Viejo Cuba Spanish 8 

Dictador 12y Solera Colombia Spanish 3,5 

Dictador 20yr Solera Colombia Spanish 5,5 

Dictador Claro 100 Months Colombia Spanish 3 

Dictador XO Insolent Colombia Spanish 8 

Dictador XO Perpetual Colombia Spanish 8 

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Venezuela Spanish 4,5 

Don Q Cristal Puerto Rico Spanish 2 

Dzama 15yr Madagascar Spanish 21,5 

Edmundo Dantes Ron Extra Anejo Reserva Especial 15 anos Cuba Spanish 9,5 

El Ron Prohibido Habanero Solera 12 anos Cuba Spanish 4 

Legendario Anejo Cuba Spanish 3 
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Legendario Ron Dorado Cuba Spanish 2,5 

Malecon 13y Panama Spanish 5 

Matusalem Solera 15 anos Cuba Spanish 3,5 

Millonario XO Peru Spanish 8 

Plantation Grenada 2004 Grenada Spanish 4 

Plantation 
Single Cask The Drifter Peru Rye Whisky 
Finish Peru Spanish 6,5 

Plantation Single Cask Trailer Happiness 2014 Belize Spanish 14 

Presidente Marti 19y Solera Dominican Republic Spanish 4,5 

Rational Spirits Cuban Inspired Rum USA Spanish 5 

Rum Nation Panama 18yr Panama Spanish 5 

Rum Nation Panama 21y Panama Spanish 7,5 

Rum Nation Peru 8yr Peru Spanish 3,5 

Santa Teresa 1796 Venezuela Spanish 4 

Tres Hombres 21yr Solera Dominican Republic Spanish 8 

Vizcaya VXOP cask 21 Dominican Republic Spanish 6 

Zacapa 15yr Guatemala Spanish 4 

Zacapa Edicion Negra Guatemala Spanish 7,5 

Zacapa Reserva Limitada 2014 Guatemala Spanish 7,5 

Zacapa XO Guatemala Spanish 10 

 

Order by Style 
Blend 
These rums are a blend of two or more styles to achieve a certain balance. 
 

Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

Banks 5 Islands Blend Blend 4,5 

Dos Maderas 5 + 3 Blend Blend 3 

Dos Maderas 5 + 5 Blend Blend 4 

Our Rum & Spirits Our Blend Blend Blend 5 

Tiki Lovers Dark Blend Blend 3 
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Order by Style 
Spiced 
Spiced rums are rums flavoured with herbs, spices and/or fruits. The base is often a blend of styles and tends to be on 
the sweet side. 
 

Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

Beach House Spiced Mauritius Spiced 3 

Dark Matter Spiced Rum Scotland Spiced 3 

Foursquare Distillery Spiced Barbados Spiced 3 

Kraken Black Spiced Blend Spiced 3 

La Mauny Spiced Martinique Spiced 3,5 

Meermaid Infused Overproof Blend Spiced 4 

Ron de Jeremy Spiced Blend Spiced 3 

World's End Dark Spiced Blend Spiced 3,5 

World's End Dry Spiced Blend Spiced 3,5 

World's End Tiki Spiced Blend Spiced 3,5 

 

Order by Style 
Cachaça, Aguardiente de Caña, Clairin 
These spirits are also made from sugarcane, but are a category on their own. All of these are made of sugarcane 
juice, the main difference is their origin and production methods. 
 

Brand Expression Origin Style 
Price 
/ 2cl 

Abelha Organic Cachaça Brazil Cachaça 3 

Magnífica de Faria Tradicional Brazil Cachaça 3,5 

Paranubes Oaxaca Aguardiente de Caña Mexico Aguardiente 5 

Velier Clairin Casimir Haiti Clairin 4,5 

Velier Clairin Communal Haiti Clairin 3,5 

Velier Clairin Sajous Haiti Clairin 4,5 

Velier Clairin Vaval Haiti Clairin 4,5 

Ypióca Crystal Brazil Cachaça 2,5 

Ypióca Ouro Brazil Cachaça 2,5 

 


